
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 14 June 2023

M M3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FOUR FIVE Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M M3/1A. Proctor 528625 10/51373M 6M 4M 6P 2MD08/01/2019

 2 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R6, C M3/1D. Cormie 529586 13/11951C 2P 6P 4M 4PD07/12/2018

 3 OUR BETTY Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R4, P M3/2S. Scuglia 534126 4/01861P 2P 2P 8P 6PB18/05/2019

 4 NANA MANIA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C M3/2M. Mcgovern 532353 5/01825C 3C 5P 5C 1PB26/03/2019

 5 AUSSIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R4, M M3/1J. Cortis 534762 11/21608M 7M 3M 1M 7MD18/03/2019

 6 MAJOR FERNANDO Weighted points score BUL, 06/06/2023, R10, P M3/2F. Sanotti 529736 5/01413P 6P 5P 7P 3PD08/02/2019

 7 PSYCHO SONIC Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R4, P M3/1R. Shearer 526248 9/01204P 2M 6M 5M 6PD17/10/2018

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  9 June 2023 - 11:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 14 June 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R10, P 1/1R. Marsden 529645 31/193113P 1M 1M 1M 3MD18/01/2019

 2 SIMPLE SIMON Weighted points score RIC, 31/05/2023, R10, P 1/1C. Carl 542919 16/10354(FEL)P 2P 1P 1P 1PD14/02/2020

 3 OKEY Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/1L. Davis 553236 12/112467P 7P 5P 1P 1PD31/12/2020

 4 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score TAR, 07/06/2023, R9, P 2/1/1S. Atkins 547849 10/92108P 1P 1P 4P 4PB03/07/2020

 5 MOUNT GOWER Weighted points score BUL, 06/06/2023, R5, P 2/1/1C. Micallef 550492 11/71896P 1P 7P 7P 5PB06/10/2020

 6 MINKARA MINX Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/1K. Markham 540938 8/62284P 5P 3P 6P 2PB28/12/2019

 7 PROST Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Sparks 528582 13/123062P 3P 2P 2P 2PD08/01/2019
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 1 ROCKSTAR RAMPE Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Evans 554280 6/41501P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5PD18/01/2021

 2 ESME WATSON Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Smart 550146 10/63063P 3C 1C 4C 1CB05/10/2020

 3 WE DON'T SHARE Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/1A. Lord 550522 6/52992P 6P 2C 1C 1PD04/10/2020

 4 FLASH AS JOE Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R4, C 4/1/2J. Estephan 557987 5/42608C 5C 1C 1C 1PD21/04/2021

 5 ASKEY Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R10, C 4/1/1L. Davis 553234 9/21736C 5P 1P 5P 2PD31/12/2020

 6 JAI COOL GUY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1C. Proctor 553829 5/41414P 4P 8C 5C 1PD16/01/2021

 7 PICK THE POINT Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Sattler 552326 8/32521P 1P 1P 2P 6PD27/11/2020

 8 SPOOKY ETHICS Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Messina 559535 5/22431P 1P 5P 2P 3PB02/06/2021

 9 COCO CREEK Last start winner GRA, 28/05/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Thomas 563142 1/02131P 2P 2PD12/09/2021

 10 SNOWMAN Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Smart 550147 5/22051P 4P 7P 3C 3CD05/10/2020

 11 CARBON COBY Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/3A. Lord 556125 2/12031P 4C 2C 6P 1PB25/02/2021

 12 JILLIBY JEFF Last start winner TAR, 07/06/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11851P 6P 2P 3P 6CD20/05/2020

 13 HAS ABILITY Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Hazlett 560316 2/11631P 6C 6P 1P 2PD14/06/2021

 14 MY LUCY ROSE Last start winner NOW, 03/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Harris 556130 1/01121P 5P 3P 4P 7PB03/03/2021

 15 PURRING ALONG Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Lord 556128 3/22662P 1C 3P 2P 2PB25/02/2021

 16 ZIPPING FOXY Last start placegetter RIC, 07/06/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Finn 561807 1/02282P 2P 2P 2P 1PB28/06/2021

 17 FRISKY FELON Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Davidson 557782 6/12263P 1P 7C 2P 2PB15/04/2021

 18 CHARLOTTE DREAM Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Baldwin 549205 6/12222P 4P 7C 1C 3PB19/08/2020

 19 MY MATE JAMES Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Bell 558405 3/12222P 5P 1P 2P 2PD27/04/2021

 20 ROCKSTAR THELMA Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Evans 554445 1/01962P 1P 2P 2PB04/10/2020

 21 MS. COWGIRL Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Sims 561476 1/01833P 4P 3P 3P 1PB13/05/2021

 22 BLUE MOJITO Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Hughes 556182 2/11813P 3P 7C 4P 1PB06/03/2021

 23 AUSSIE WARPATH Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Sing 556136 1/01683P 2P 4P 3P 6PD03/03/2021

 24 FREYDIS Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554966 1/01552P (FEL)P 6C 2P 8PB31/01/2021

 25 DESPICABLE ORA Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Easey 550962 1/01502P 5P 2P 6P 4PB31/10/2020
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 26 EXPRESS PEARL 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Teofilo 558392 1/01472P 6P 4P 4P 3PB04/04/2021

 27 DOONAN Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Lord 540273 11/91463P 4P 7C 8P 6PD08/12/2019

 28 GLASTONBURY Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Fairbairn 556554 1/01443P 5C 4P 6P 3PD25/03/2021

 29 RUNWAY MESSI Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/31243P 4P 5M 5C 7PD11/02/2019

 30 TARAWI LOCK STAR Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Atchison 552134 2/01152P 5P 4P 8C 7CD10/12/2020

 31 OUTLAW MCGRAW Last start City winner WPK, 27/05/2023, R3, C 5/4M. Hardman 561635 2/12131C 4P 2P 1P 3PD14/07/2021

 32 SIN RAP MISS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Campton 557949 3/01891P 3P 6P 1P 7PB12/04/2021

 33 LUCKY ROMY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 07/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Borg 551600 3/01681P 3P 5C 4P 4PD23/11/2020

 34 ESPECIALLY RARE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 19/05/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Rees 547186 7/21651P 7P 7P 4P 1PB14/04/2020

 35 ZIPPING SABRINA Dropping in grade DUB, 13/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Finn 556544 11/61986C 7C 4C 2C 5PB19/01/2021

 36 GARDEN PARTY Dropping in grade WPK, 07/06/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 10/41884P 4P 4P 6C 1PB19/04/2020

 37 ZIPPING REMUS Weighted points score BGC, 08/06/2023, R8, 1 5/2J. Finn 561802 4/32707C 1C 1P 5P 2PD28/06/2021

 38 LATE NOTICE Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R5, C 5/2T. Rees 553064 5/22426C 1P 3P 1P 1PB02/01/2021

 39 CAEN Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Harper 542368 4/22402P 1P 3P 2P 3PB05/02/2020

 40 MAJOR ANDO Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Azzopardi 560010 10/32245P 1P 3P 3C 3PD03/05/2021

 41 RICH MAN'S WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R1, C 5/2J. Conquest 544671 3/22096C 1P 1P 2P 4PB01/04/2020

 42 LOOSE ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Sarkis 555451 4/32074P 3C 5P 2C 2PD10/01/2021

 43 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 10/61945P 2P 2P 3C 6PD25/07/2020

 44 BE IN TOUCH Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Davidson 560905 2/11934P 1C 3P 4P 1PD01/07/2021

 45 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/2O. Langley 550998 8/31903C 5C 1C 4P 8PD05/11/2020

 46 NANA MANIA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 5/21825C 3C 5P 5C 1PB26/03/2019

 47 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/21765P 5P 2P 2C 4CD23/02/2021

 48 TIGER ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Sing 546227 2/11662P 7P 5P 4C (FEL)CB14/05/2020

 49 GO FORWARD DAISY Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Campton 543660 7/11597P 2P 1P 6P 6PB15/03/2020

 50 VELOCITY STEVIE Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Goodwin 553383 6/21565P 7P 2P 1P 5PB16/12/2020
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 51 CODE BLUE TOM Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Bell 558412 1/01504P 5P 4P 3P 2PD27/04/2021

 52 HE'S A PAYMASTER Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Sultana 550637 1/01462P 1P 3P 3P 8PD23/10/2020

 53 LESS IS MORE Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Davidson 560898 1/01275P 8P 5C 2C 7PB01/07/2021

 54 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score TAR, 07/06/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/01104P 1P 7P 7Y 8PB28/05/2020

 55 AUSSIE BRAD Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Bell 558406 1/0966P 4P 7P 7P 1PD27/04/2021

 56 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552238 3/1908P 8P 6P 6P 3PB03/09/2020

 57 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/0834P 7P 4P 6C 8PB06/10/2020

 58 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/5814P 5P 5P 8P 6PD19/05/2019

 59 HOW GOOD Weighted points score RIC, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/4776P (BDN)P 8Y (BDN)P 8PD08/06/2019
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 1 PICK THE POINT Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Sattler 552326 8/32521P 1P 1P 2P 6PD27/11/2020

 2 SPOOKY ETHICS Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Messina 559535 5/22431P 1P 5P 2P 3PB02/06/2021

 3 COCO CREEK Last start winner GRA, 28/05/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Thomas 563142 1/02131P 2P 2PD12/09/2021

 4 SNOWMAN Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Smart 550147 5/22051P 4P 7P 3C 3CD05/10/2020

 5 CARBON COBY Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/3A. Lord 556125 2/12031P 4C 2C 6P 1PB25/02/2021

 6 JILLIBY JEFF Last start winner TAR, 07/06/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11851P 6P 2P 3P 6CD20/05/2020

 7 HAS ABILITY Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Hazlett 560316 2/11631P 6C 6P 1P 2PD14/06/2021

 8 MY LUCY ROSE Last start winner NOW, 03/04/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Harris 556130 1/01121P 5P 3P 4P 7PB03/03/2021

 9 PURRING ALONG Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Lord 556128 3/22662P 1C 3P 2P 2PB25/02/2021

 10 ZIPPING FOXY Last start placegetter RIC, 07/06/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Finn 561807 1/02282P 2P 2P 2P 1PB28/06/2021

 11 FRISKY FELON Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Davidson 557782 6/12263P 1P 7C 2P 2PB15/04/2021

 12 MY MATE JAMES Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Bell 558405 3/12222P 5P 1P 2P 2PD27/04/2021

 13 CHARLOTTE DREAM Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Baldwin 549205 6/12222P 4P 7C 1C 3PB19/08/2020

 14 ROCKSTAR THELMA Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Evans 554445 1/01962P 1P 2P 2PB04/10/2020

 15 MS. COWGIRL Last start placegetter TEM, 05/06/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Sims 561476 1/01833P 4P 3P 3P 1PB13/05/2021

 16 BLUE MOJITO Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Hughes 556182 2/11813P 3P 7C 4P 1PB06/03/2021

 17 AUSSIE WARPATH Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Sing 556136 1/01683P 2P 4P 3P 6PD03/03/2021

 18 FREYDIS Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554966 1/01552P (FEL)P 6C 2P 8PB31/01/2021

 19 DESPICABLE ORA Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Easey 550962 1/01502P 5P 2P 6P 4PB31/10/2020

 20 EXPRESS PEARL 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Teofilo 558392 1/01472P 6P 4P 4P 3PB04/04/2021

 21 DOONAN Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Lord 540273 11/91463P 4P 7C 8P 6PD08/12/2019

 22 GLASTONBURY Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Fairbairn 556554 1/01443P 5C 4P 6P 3PD25/03/2021

 23 SOUR CIDER WILMA Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Clayton 556851 4/11263P 6P 4P 5C 8PB26/03/2021

 24 RUNWAY MESSI Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/31243P 4P 5M 5C 7PD11/02/2019

 25 TARAWI LOCK STAR Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Atchison 552134 2/01152P 5P 4P 8C 7CD10/12/2020
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 26 OUTLAW MCGRAW Last start City winner WPK, 27/05/2023, R3, C 5/4M. Hardman 561635 2/12131C 4P 2P 1P 3PD14/07/2021

 27 SIN RAP MISS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Campton 557949 3/01891P 3P 6P 1P 7PB12/04/2021

 28 LUCKY ROMY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 07/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Borg 551600 3/01681P 3P 5C 4P 4PD23/11/2020

 29 ESPECIALLY RARE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 19/05/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Rees 547186 7/21651P 7P 7P 4P 1PB14/04/2020

 30 ZIPPING SABRINA Dropping in grade DUB, 13/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Finn 556544 11/61986C 7C 4C 2C 5PB19/01/2021

 31 GARDEN PARTY Dropping in grade WPK, 07/06/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 10/41884P 4P 4P 6C 1PB19/04/2020

 32 ZIPPING REMUS Weighted points score BGC, 08/06/2023, R8, 1 5/2J. Finn 561802 4/32707C 1C 1P 5P 2PD28/06/2021

 33 LATE NOTICE Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R5, C 5/2T. Rees 553064 5/22426C 1P 3P 1P 1PB02/01/2021

 34 CAEN Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Harper 542368 4/22402P 1P 3P 2P 3PB05/02/2020

 35 MAJOR ANDO Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Azzopardi 560010 10/32245P 1P 3P 3C 3PD03/05/2021

 36 RICH MAN'S WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R1, C 5/2J. Conquest 544671 3/22096C 1P 1P 2P 4PB01/04/2020

 37 LOOSE ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Sarkis 555451 4/32074P 3C 5P 2C 2PD10/01/2021

 38 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 10/61945P 2P 2P 3C 6PD25/07/2020

 39 BE IN TOUCH Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Davidson 560905 2/11934P 1C 3P 4P 1PD01/07/2021

 40 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R9, C 5/2O. Langley 550998 8/31903C 5C 1C 4P 8PD05/11/2020

 41 NANA MANIA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/06/2023, R10, C 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 5/21825C 3C 5P 5C 1PB26/03/2019

 42 SPEEDY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Clayton 554398 5/01805P 5P 1P 4P 1PB19/01/2021

 43 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/21765P 5P 2P 2C 4CD23/02/2021

 44 TIGER ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 08/05/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Sing 546227 2/11662P 7P 5P 4C (FEL)CB14/05/2020

 45 GO FORWARD DAISY Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Campton 543660 7/11597P 2P 1P 6P 6PB15/03/2020

 46 VELOCITY STEVIE Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Goodwin 553383 6/21565P 7P 2P 1P 5PB16/12/2020

 47 CODE BLUE TOM Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Bell 558412 1/01504P 5P 4P 3P 2PD27/04/2021

 48 HE'S A PAYMASTER Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Sultana 550637 1/01462P 1P 3P 3P 8PD23/10/2020

 49 LESS IS MORE Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Davidson 560898 1/01275P 8P 5C 2C 7PB01/07/2021

 50 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score TAR, 07/06/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/01104P 1P 7P 7Y 8PB28/05/2020
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 51 AUSSIE BRAD Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Bell 558406 1/0966P 4P 7P 7P 1PD27/04/2021

 52 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552238 3/1908P 8P 6P 6P 3PB03/09/2020

 53 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score DAP, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/0834P 7P 4P 6C 8PB06/10/2020

 54 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/5814P 5P 5P 8P 6PD19/05/2019

 55 HOW GOOD Weighted points score RIC, 07/06/2023, R8, P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/4776P (BDN)P 8Y (BDN)P 8PD08/06/2019
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 1 HE'S GRAND Dropping in grade BUL, 07/02/2023, R2, P 2/1/2R. O'Brien 547908 16/121635P 2P 6P 5P 4YD01/07/2020

 2 SCREAMING JET Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/2A. Lord 555044 7/63721P 1C 1C 1P 2PD16/02/2021

 3 MISLED Last start Provincial winner RIC, 07/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/2G. Frazer 552558 11/42881P 1P 1P 4P 1PB06/12/2020

 4 ZAMBORA TIGER Weighted points score BGC, 01/06/2023, R1, 1 3/1/1S. Tyson 548372 12/72804C 1C 1C 3C 8CB24/07/2020

 5 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/1A. Zarb 539564 6/51805P 4P 8P 2P 2PD22/08/2019

 6 ROCKSTAR RAMPE Last start winner WPK, 07/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Evans 554280 6/41501P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5PD18/01/2021

 7 ESME WATSON Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Smart 550146 10/63063P 3C 1C 4C 1CB05/10/2020

 8 WE DON'T SHARE Last start placegetter WPK, 07/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/1A. Lord 550522 6/52992P 6P 2C 1C 1PD04/10/2020

 9 FLASH AS JOE Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R4, C 4/1/2J. Estephan 557987 5/42608C 5C 1C 1C 1PD21/04/2021

 10 ASKEY Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R10, C 4/1/1L. Davis 553234 9/21736C 5P 1P 5P 2PD31/12/2020

 11 JAI COOL GUY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 07/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1C. Proctor 553829 5/41414P 4P 8C 5C 1PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 14 June 2023

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CALAMITY JOE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Estephan 557992 0/01103P 2P 6P 7Y 2PD21/04/2021

 2 ZIPPING KIT KAT Last start placegetter DAP, 01/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Hardman 563409 0/01012P 4PB23/08/2021

 3 OCEANSIDE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 05/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Proctor 560885 0/0903P 3P 4P 6Y 6YD06/07/2021

 4 ZIPPING SWIFT First start M/1J. Finn 563858 0/00B06/10/2021

 5 IBROX BLUEBIRD 2 First start M/1W. Dance 560896 0/00B01/07/2021

 6 ZIPPING KHAN First start M/1J. Finn 563853 0/00D02/10/2021

 7 CHECK THE RADAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Rodgers 559765 0/0554P 6P 5PB16/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 14 June 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CALAMITY JOE 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Estephan 557992 0/01103P 2P 6P 7Y 2PD21/04/2021
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